Supply and install 30 amp three  phase  isolator at air con 

wired from distribution board including 1 x 25 amp three 

phase circuit breaker, allow for cabling, trunking, bends and 

end caps 

No 1   

Supply COC for electrical installation No 1   

Allow the amount of R 15 000-00 (Fifteen Thousand Rand) for 

contingency to be used at the discretion of the Principal Agent and 

deducted in whole or in part if not required 

R15,000-00 

NOTE: Contractor should always have project supervisor on 

site in order to maintain NHLS standard and specification